ResID (T)

Andrew McAteer

Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer

Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer

Andrew McAteer

Date

10/02/25

11/02/25
12/02/25
12/02/25
13/02/25
20/02/25
21/02/25

27102125
28/02/25

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

Meeting with Officer (Jill Moffat) at her home in Selkirk re report - Hawick to Selkirk

Attend Teviothead for Midhill windfarm presentation - Hawick to Teviothead (rtn)
Attend Floors Castle Kelso re VE Day - Hawick to Floors, Kelso (rtn)

Attend HQ meet with Officers re Budget and Print room - Hawick to HQ (rtn)

Attend Upper Liddesdale and Hermitage CC meeting - Hawick to Hermitage (rtn)
Attend Full council meeting (Budget) - Hawick to HQ (rtn)

Attend Community meeting with SPEN re storm Eowyn - Hawick to Newcastleton (rtn)

Attend full council meeting - Hawick to HQ (rtn)
Attend the official opening of B & Q at Tweedbank - Hawick to Tweedbank (rtn)

Car and
Van No. of No. Of

24.00

8.00
44.00
34.00
30.00
34.00
40.00

34.00
38.00

286.00

Passenger Other

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Travel etc

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00



