ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles		Other Travel etc (£)
Andrew McAteer	10/02/25	Meeting with Officer (Jill Moffat) at her home in Selkirk re report - Hawick to Selkirk (rtn)	24.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	11/02/25	Attend Teviothead for Midhill windfarm presentation - Hawick to Teviothead (rtn)	8.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	12/02/25	Attend Floors Castle Kelso re VE Day - Hawick to Floors, Kelso (rtn)	44.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	12/02/25	Attend HQ meet with Officers re Budget and Print room - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	13/02/25	Attend Upper Liddesdale and Hermitage CC meeting - Hawick to Hermitage (rtn)	30.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	20/02/25	Attend Full council meeting (Budget) - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	21/02/25	Attend Community meeting with SPEN re storm Eowyn - Hawick to Newcastleton (rtn)	40.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	27/02/25	Attend full council meeting - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	28/02/25	Attend the official opening of B & Q at Tweedbank - Hawick to Tweedbank (rtn)	38.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Andrew McAteer</b>			286.00	0.00	0.00